
List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of Community Science 

1. Dr. Mamoni Das 

Dean, F.C.Sc, AAU 

dean_comsc@aau.ac.in 

 
2. Dr. Nandita Bhattcharyya 

Head, Dept. of FRMCS, F.C.Sc, AAU 

nandita.bhattacharyya@aau.ac.in 

 
3. Dr. Binita B. Kalita 

I/C Head, Dept. of TAD, F.C.Sc, AAU 

binita.b.kalita@aau.ac.in 

 
4. Dr. Jinamoni Saikia 

I/C Head, Dept. of HDFS & EECM, F.C.Sc, AAU 

jina.saikia@aau.ac.in 

 
5. Dr. Nabaneeta Gogoi 

Prof., Dept. of TAD, F.C.Sc, AAU 

nabaneeta.gogoi@aau.ac.in 

 
 

6. Dr. Moloya Gogoi,  

I/C Head, Dept. of FSN, F.C.Sc, AAU 

moloya.gogoi@aau.ac.in 

 

 

7. Dr. Swapnali Borah 

Prof., Dept. of FRMCS, F.C.Sc, AAU 

swapnali.borah@aau.ac.in 

 
8. Dr. Bijoylaxmi Bhuyan 

Associate Professor, Dept. of FRMCS, F.C.Sc, 

AAU 

bijoylaxmi.bhuyan@aau.ac.in 

 



9. Dr. Toslima S. Begum 

Associate Professor, Dept. of HDFS, F.C.Sc, AAU 

toslima.begum@aau.ac.in 

 

 
10. Dr. Rupjyoti Bhattacharjee 

Associate Professor, Dept. of HDFS, F.C.Sc, AAU 

rupjyoti.bhattacharjee@ aau.ac.in 

 
11. Dr. Moonty Baruah 

Associate Professor, Dept. of FRMCS, F.C.Sc, 

AAU 

moonty.baruah@aau.ac.in 

 
12. Dr. Mayuri Borah 

Associate Professor, Dept. of EECM, F.C.Sc, AAU 

mayuri.bora@aau.ac.in 

 

13. Dr. Priyanka Nath 

Assistant Professor, Dept. of FSN, F.C.Sc, AAU 

priyanka.nath@aau.ac.in 

 

14. Dr. Tulika Borah 

Associate Professor & I/c Academic Cell, F.C.Sc, 

AAU 

tulika.borah@aau.ac.in 

 
15. Dr. Rickey Rani Boruah 

Assistant Professor Dept. of TAD, F.C.Sc, AAU 

rickey.r.boruah@aau.ac.in 

 



16. Ms. Dridikshya Bonia 

Student member 

didrikshya.bonia.hmj23@aau.ac.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of Agriculture 

1 Dr. Prasanna Kr. Pathak, Dean, Faculty of 

Agriculture, AAU, Jorhat 

pathakpk_aau@yahoo.co.in 

 

 
 

2 Dr. Anup Kr. Das,  

Director of Post Graduate Studies 

AAU, Jorhat 

anup.das@aau.ac.in 

 

3. Dr.Binoy Kr. Medhi, 

Director of Students’ Welfare, AAU, Jorhat 

binoy.medhi@aau.ac.in 

 
 

4. Dr. Bidyut Kr. Sharma 

Prof. & Director, DBT-NECABT 

AAU, Jorhat. 

bidyut.sarmah@aau.ac.in 

 
 

5 Dr. Badal Bhattacharyya 

Prof. and Head 

badal.bhattacharyya@aau.ac.in  

6 Dr. Purnima Das 

Associate Professor 

purnima.das@aau.ac.in 
 



7 Dr. Mousumi Phukon 

Associate Professor 

mousumi.phukon@aau.ac.in 
 

8 
Dr. Samindra Baishya 

Prof. & Head 

samindra.baishya@aau.ac.in 

 
9 Dr. Ananta Madhab Baruah 

Professor 

ananta.m.baruah@aau.ac.in 
 

10 Dr. Ranjan Kandali 

Professor 

ranjan.kandali@aau.ac.in 
 

11 Dr. Priyanka Das 

Professor 

priyanka.das@aau.ac.in 
 

12 Dr.Bina B. Gogoi, Professor 

bina.b.gogoi@aau.ac.in 

 

 
13 Dr. Bhabesh Bhagawati, Professor & Head, 

Nematology 

bhabesh.bhagawati@aau.ac.in 

 
14 Dr. Aparajita Bora, Professor 

aparajita.bora@aau.ac.in 
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15 Dr. Raju Prasad Paswan 

Professor & Head,  

raju.paswan@aau.ac.in 

 

16 

Dr. Hemanga Kr Kalita , Prof and HoD 

 hemanga.kalita@aau.ac.in 

 
17 

Dr. Utpal Barman , Professor 

utpalbarman@aau.ac.in 

 

 
18 Dr. Sundar Barman , Assoc Professor 

 sundar.barman@aau.ac.in 

 
 

19 Dr. (Mrs.) Madhumita Barooah 

madhumita.barooah@aau.ac.in 

 

 

20 Dr. Priyabrata Sen 

priyabrata.sen@aau.ac.in 

 

21 Dr. Salvinder Singh 

salvinder.singh@aau.ac.in 

 

22 Dr. Mridul Deka (Professor & Head) 

deka.mridul@aau.ac.in 

 

 

23 Dr. Gautom Kr. Saikia 

gautam.saikia@aau.ac.in 

 

24 Dr. Aditi Smith Gogoi 

aditismith.gogoi@aau.ac.in 
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25 Dr. (Mrs.) Nivedita Deka (Professor & Head) 

nivedita.deka@aau.ac.in 

 

26 Dr. Chandan Hazarika 

chandan.hazarika@aau.ac.in 

 

27 Dr. Nilotpal Borthakur 

nilotpal.borthakur@aau.ac.in 

 

28 Dr. Prodyut B. Gogoi 

prodyut.gogoi@aau.ac.in 

 

29 Dr. Utpal Kotoky (Professor & Head) 

utpal.kotoky@aau.ac.in 

 

30 Dr. Pritom Borthakur 

pritom.borthakur@aau.ac.in 

 

31 Dr. Sunil Borah 

sunil.k.borah@aau.ac.in 

 

32 Dr. Ananta Saikia 

anantasaikia@aau.ac.in 

 

33 Dr. Preeti Hatiboruah 

preeti.hatibarua@aau.ac.in 

 

34 Dr. Jumi Saikia 

jumi.saikia@aau.ac.in 

 

35 Dr. Kishore Kr. Sharma (Professor & Head) 

kishore.sharma@aau.ac.in 

 

36 Dr. Debojit Sarma 

debojit.sarma@aau.ac.in 

 

37 Dr. (Mrs.) Akashi Sarma 

akashi.sarma@aau.ac.in 

 



38 Dr. Gobin C. Bora 

gobin.bora@aau.ac.in 

 

39 Dr. Prasanta K. Goswami 

prasantakumar.goswami@aau.ac.in 

 

40 

Dr. R. N. Sarma 

 

41 

Dr. N. S. Barua 

 

42 Dr. Palash Deb Nath (Professor & Head) 

palash.debnath@aau.ac.in 

 

43 Dr. Daisy Senapoty 

daisy.senapoty@aau.ac.in 

 

44 Dr. Priyanka Das 

priyanka.das@aau.ac.in 

 

45 Dr. Bornali Mahanta 

bornali.mahanta@aau.ac.in 

 

46 Dr. Kailash Hazarika 

 

 

47 Dr. Bhagawan  Bharali (Professor & Head) 

bhagawan.bharali@aau.ac.in 

 

48 Dr. Prakash Kalita 

prakash.kalita@aau.ac.in 

 

49 Dr. Kaushik Das 

kaushik.das@aau.ac.in 

 

50 Dr. P. C. Dey   



51 Dr. Kalyan Pathak (Professor & Head) 

kalyan.pathak@aau.ac.in 

 

52 Dr. (Mrs.) Nayanjyoti Ojha 

nayanjyoti.ojha@aau.ac.in 

 

53 Dr. Nawab T. Rafique 

nawab.rafique@aau.ac.in 

 

54 Dr. Nikunja C. Deka 

nikunja.deka@aau.ac.in 

 

55 Dr. Jogesh Goswami 

jogesh.goswami@aau.ac.in 

 

56 Dr. Rinjumoni Dutta 

rinjumoni.dutta@aau.ac.in 

 

57 Dr. Dilip Kumar Patgiri (Professor & Head) 

dilip.patgiri@aau.ac.in 

 

58 Dr. Nilay Borah 

nilay.borah@aau.ac.in 

 

59 Dr. Rajen Baruah 

rajen.baruah@aau.ac.in 

 

60 Dr. K. N. Das  

61 Dr. Somiron Dutta 

samiron.dutta@aau.ac.in 

 

62 Dr. Pankaj Baruah (Professor & Head) 

pankaj.barua@aau.ac.in 

 

63 Dr. Rajib  Lochan Deka (Professor & i/c Head) 

rajib.deka@aau.ac.in 

 



 

List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of Fisheries, Raha 

1 Dr. Kamaleswar Kalita 

Professor and HoD, Department of Aquaculture 

 

 
2 Dr. Sarada Kanta Bhagabati 

Associate Professor and HoD (i/c), Department of 

Aquaculture 

sarada.k.bhagabati@aau.ac.in 

 
3 Dr. Arnab Narayan Patowary 

Assistant Professor (Stage II) and i/c Academic 

Cell (UG) 

arnab.patowary@aau.ac.in 

 
4 Dr. Pradip Chandra Bhuyan 

Professor and Dean 

pradip.bhuyan@aau.ac.in 

 
5 Dr. Pabitra Kumar Saharia 

Associate Professor, Department of Aquaculture 

pabitra.saharia@aau.ac.in 

 

 
6 Dr. Sariffuddin Ahmed 

Professor, Department of Fish Processing 

Technology 

sarifuddin.ahmed@aau.ac.in 

 
7 Dr. Dipak Kumar Sarma 

Professor, Department of Aquaculture 

dipakkumar.sharma@aau.ac.in 

 



8 Dr. Bipul Kumar Kakati 

Assistant Professor (Stage II), i/c Academic Cell 

(UG) and HoD (i/c), Department of Fisheries 

Engineering 

bipul.kakoti@aau.ac.in 

  
9 Dr. Pranjyoti Sarma 

Professor and HoD (i/c), Department of Fish 

Processing Technology 

pranjyoti.sarma@aau.ac.in 

 

 

List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of SCSCS, Dhubri 

1 Dr. Ranjit Sarma ,Associate Dean 

SCS College of           Agriculture, AAU, 

Rangamati, Chapar, Dhubri 

ranjit.sarma@aau.ac.in 
 

2 Dr. Gobinda Moral 

Associate Professor,SCS College of Agriculture, 

AAU, Rangamati, Chapar, Dhubri 

gobinda.moral@aau.ac.in 

  

3 Dr. Gunadhya Kumar Upamanya,Associate 

Professor, SCS College of Agriculture, AAU, 

Rangamati, Chapar, Dhubri 

 

gunadhya.upamanya@aau.ac.in          
 

4 Dr. Bhaskarjyoti Sarma,Associate Professor 

SCS College of Agriculture, AAU, Rangamati, 

Chapar, Dhubri 

bhaskarjyoti.sarma@aau.ac.in 
 

5 Dr. Perves Ahmed,Associate Professor,SCS College 

of Agriculture, AAU, perves.ahmed@aau.ac.in 

 

6 Dr. Rupak Kumar Nath, Associate Professor,SCS 

College of Agriculture, AAU, Rangamati, Chapar, 

Dhubri 

rupak.nath@aau.ac.in 
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7 Dr. Sanchita Brahma, Associate Professor, SCS 

College of Agriculture, AAU, Rangamati, Chapar, 

Dhubri 

sanchita.brahma@aau.ac.in 
 

8 Dr. Hrishikesh Ojah, Associate Professor,SCS 

College of Agriculture, AAU, Rangamati, Chapar, 

Dhubri 

hrishikesh.ojah@aau.ac.in 
 

 

List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of BNCA, AAU 

1 Dr. Ranendra Nath  Barman 

Associate Dean , Agril Economics & FA 

ranendra.barman@aau.ac.in, 

assoc_dean.bnca@aau.ac.in 
 

2 Dr. Heromba Kr. Changmai 

Agril Economics & FA 

hkc@aau.ac.in  

3 Dr. Jayanta Bhuyan 

Plant Breeding & Genetics 

jayanta.bhuyan@aau.ac.in 

 
 

4 Dr. D.N. Hazarika, Horticulture 

dharindra.n.hazarika@aau.ac.in 

 
 

5 Dr. Birinchi Kr. Borah, Entomology 

birinchi.k.borah@aau.ac.in 
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6 Dr. Digambar Sarma, 

Agronomy , I/c Academic Cell 

digambar.sarma@aau.ac.in 
 

7 Dr. Harihar Chandra Bayan 

Agronomy , DDSW , PI of NF & OA 

harihar.bayan@aau.ac.in 

 
 

8 Dr. Supriya Langthasa,  

Horticulture 

supriya.langthasa@aau.ac.in  

9 Dr. Pabitra Kumar Das, Extension Education 

pabitra.das@aau.ac.in 

 
 

10 Dr. Ratna Kinkor Goswami 

Crop Physiology 

ratnakinkor.goswami@aau.ac.in  

11 Dr. Nirmal Mazumder 

Plant Pathology 

nirmal.mazumder@aau.ac.in 

 
2 Dr. Manoj Kr. Sarmah, Plant Breeding & Genetics. 

manoj.k.sarma@aau.ac.in 

 

 
13 Dr. Prasanta Neog, Agril. Meteorology 

prasanta.neog@aau.ac.in 
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14 Dr. Hemendra Choudhury, Crop Physiology 

hemendra.choudhury@aau.ac.in 

 

List of the Members of the Board of Studies, College of Horticulture & FSR, Nalbari 

1 Dr. Mridul Deka, Associate Dean 

mridul.deka@aau.ac.in 

  

2 Dr. Prasanta Mishra, Professor (Extension 

Education) 

 prasanta.mishra@aau.ac.in 

  

3 Dr. Ajay Kumar Medhi, Professor(Crop physiology), 

ajay.k.medhi@aau.ac.in 

 

 
4 Dr. Manoj Kumar Kalita, Professor (Plant 

pathology) 

manoj.kalita@aau.ac.i 

 
5 Dr. Manisha Kachari, Professor(Vegetable Science) 

manisha.kachari@aau.ac.in 

 
6 Dr. Manoj K Bhuyan, Associate Professor (Soil 

Science) 

manoj.bhuyan@aau.ac.in 

 
7 Dr. Dipak Kumar Sarma, Associate Professor 

(Animal reproduction, Gynecology& Obstetrics) 
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dipakkumar.sarma@aau.ac.in 

8 Dr. Himadri Shekhar Datta, Associate Professor 

(Fruit Science) 

himadrishekhar.datta@aau.ac.in 
 

 


